

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18373/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2005 in CWP No. 11526/1994 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ PAL SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For deletion the names of proforma respondent nos. 70 to 506 from the  
array of parties)

Date: 22/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Minocha, Adv. for

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The prayer for deleting the names of proforma  
respondent Nos. 70 to 506 from the array of parties is accepted  
at the risk of the petitioner.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master