

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18772/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2005 in CWP No. 11526/1994  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM AVTAR PATWARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H

SLP(C) NO. 18261 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18373 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18765 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18766 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18767 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18768 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18769 of 2005

(With appln(s) for direction/stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18770 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18771 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20014 of 2005

(With application for impleadment as party respondent and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8270 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 13/04/2007 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

Contd....2/-

-2-

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

Mr. Jawahar Lal. Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Arun Jaitely, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravinder Srivastava, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

Ms. K.Sharda Devi,Adv.

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Gautam Godara,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Choudhary, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 17.07.2007.

Though, these matters are at the admission stage, considering

on a non- the nature of the controversy involved, let them be listed  
miscellaneous day.

The process of selection, which is stated to have been initiated,  
may continue, but no final decision shall be taken without leave of this  
Court.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master